COMMERCIAL-GRADE
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRIC WATER HEATERS
Page 1 of 2
SRESS00122
© March 2023 State Water Heaters. All Rights Reserved
statewaterheaters.com | 800-365-0024 Toll-Free USA | State Water Heaters | 500 Tennessee Waltz Parkway | Ashland City, TN 37015
SOLID. STATE.
PROLINE® GRID-CAPABLE ELECTRIC

Top T&P is not available on the 10-year lowboy models, the EE6-40-DULS.
*Models ship with supplied insulation blanket.
†For 10-year tank and parts warranty, change first “6” to “X” in the model number.
Model Number Nominal
Capacity
Rated Storage
Volume
First Hour
Rating
(Gallons)
UEF Recovery @ 90 ºF
Rise Gallon Per Hour
Element Wattage 240V Dimensions in Inches Approx. Shipping
Weight (lbs)Standard Maximum A B C
Tall Models
EE6-40-DURT† 40 36 55 0.93 21 4500 5500 60-1/4 53-1/4 20 106
EE6-50-DURT† 50 46 62 0.92 21 4500 5500 59 51-1/4 20-1/2 109
EE6-55-DURT† 55 55 75 0.94 21 4500 5500 56-1/2 48-1/2 24 145
Short Models
EE6-40-DURS† 40 37 53 0.92 21 4500 5500 49-3/4 40-3/4 20-1/2 95
EE6-50-DURS† 50 46 67 0.92 21 4500 5500 49-1/4 40-1/4 23 117
Lowboys
EE6-40-DULS† 38 35 52 0.92 21 4500 5500 31-1/2 24 26 118
EE6-50-DULBS*† 48 44 55 0.92 21 4500 5500 34 24-1/4 26-1/2 154
FOR MORE INFORMATION ON CALL 1-800-365-0024. STATE WATER HEATERS RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE PRODUCT CHANGES OR IMPROVEMENTS WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.